
RAJKOT URBAN 
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY(RUDA) 

 
Shri Chimanbhai Patel Vikas Bhavan, Jamnagar road, Near Jamtower, Rajkot, Gujarat, INDIA  

Phone Office: 0281 – 2440810, Fax: 0281 – 2450523. e‐mail: info@rajkotuda.com, Website: rajkotuda.com 

An opportunity to be in Rajkot-Gujarat 

E-Auction of RUDA Showroom 
Duration for registration of the Bid and payment of
EMD and Tender fee (Note: All bidders need to attach 
technical document for each auction latest by
Dt.19/03/2025 (Up to 15.00 hrs) 

 
Dt. 20/02/2025 to Dt.19/03/2025 (Up to 15.00 hrs) 

Tender fees (Non refundable) Tender fee For each bid is Rs.10,000/‐per Bid 

Showroom 
no 

 
Details of shop 

Showroom 
 area in 
sq.mt. 

Up‐set 
price Rs. 

 

 
EMD in 

Rs. 

 
Date of 
auction & 
Start and End 
time 

1 
Showroom (S1)in Commercial complex 
of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, FP‐572, 
150 feet Ring road, Rajkot  

41.16 9350000 93500 
Dt. 25/03/2025 
From 10:00 to 
11:00 

2 
Showroom (S2) in Commercial complex 
of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, FP‐572, 
150 feet Ring road, Rajkot  

42.04 9550000 95500 
Dt. 25/03/2025 
From 11:05 to 
12:05 

3 
Showroom (S3) in Commercial complex 
of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, FP‐572, 
150 feet Ring road, Rajkot 

40.93 9300000 93000 
Dt. 25/03/2025 
From 12:10 to 
13:10 

4 
Showroom (S4) in Commercial complex 
of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, FP‐572, 
150 feet Ring road, Rajkot 

41.08 9330000 93300 
Dt. 25/03/2025 
From 13:15 to 
14:15 

5 
Showroom (S5) in Commercial complex 
of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, FP‐572, 
150 feet Ring road, Rajkot 

50.70 11510000 115100 
Dt. 25/03/2025 
From 14:20 to 
15:20 

6 
Showroom (S6) in Commercial complex 
of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, FP‐572, 
150 feet Ring road, Rajkot  

41.29 9380000 93800 
Dt. 25/03/2025 
From 15:25 to 
16:25 

7 
Showroom (S7) in Commercial complex 
of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, FP‐572, 
150 feet Ring road, Rajkot  

41.33 9390000 93900 
Dt. 25/03/2025 
From 16:30 to 
17:30 

8 
Showroom (S8) in Commercial complex 
of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, FP‐572, 
150 feet Ring road, Rajkot  

40.95 9300000 93000 
Dt. 25/03/2025 
From 17:35 to 
18:35 

9 
Showroom (S101) in Commercial 
complex of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, 
FP‐572, 150 feet Ring road, Rajkot 

34.65 6530000 65300 
Dt. 26/03/2025 
From 10:00 to 
11:00 

10 
Showroom (S102) in Commercial 
complex of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, 
FP‐572, 150 feet Ring road, Rajkot 

34.69 6540000 65400 
Dt. 26/03/2025 
From 11:05 to 
12:05 

11 
Showroom (S103) in Commercial 
complex of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, 
FP‐572, 150 feet Ring road, Rajkot 

34.92 6580000 65800 
Dt. 26/03/2025 
From 12:10 to 
13:10 

12 
Showroom (S104) in Commercial 
complex of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, 
FP‐572, 150 feet Ring road, Rajkot 

34.72 6550000 65500 
Dt. 26/03/2025 
From 13:15 to 
14:15 

13 
Showroom (S105) in Commercial 
complex of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, 24.46 4610000 46100 

Dt. 26/03/2025 
From 14:20 to 
15:20 



FP‐572, 150 feet Ring road, Rajkot 

Showroom 
no 

 
Details of shop 

Showroom 
 area in 

sq.mt. 

Up‐set 
price Rs. 

 

 
EMD in 

Rs. 

Date of 
auction & 
Start and End 
time 

14 
Showroom (S106) in Commercial 
complex of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, 
FP‐572, 150 feet Ring road, Rajkot 

34.72 6550000 65500 
Dt. 26/03/2025 
From 15:25 to 
16:25 

15 
Showroom (S107) in Commercial 
complex of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, 
FP‐572, 150 feet Ring road, Rajkot 

34.71 6550000 65500 
Dt. 26/03/2025 
From 16:30 to 
17:30 

16 
Showroom (S108) in Commercial 
complex of Balaji Awas Yojana, TP no.1, 
FP‐572, 150 feet Ring road, Rajkot 

34.43 6490000 64900 
Dt. 26/03/2025 
From 17:35 to 
18:35 

 
 

 For further information about registration and participation please read details on (n)code web site: 
https://e‐auction.nprocure.com or mail on nprocure@ncode.in or call on toll free no.7359021663. 

 Timelines, notifications, updates and other details for the e‐auction process are available on the 
website of RUDA; www.rajkotuda.com 

 The Bidder/ Applicant/s desirous to submit their bid have to submit Bids on https://e‐ 
auction.nprocure.com 

 Any queries and clarifications sought by bidder may be sent to info@rajkotuda.com latest by 
Dt.18/03/2025. No queries shall be entertained thereafter. 

 Individual bid should be submitted for individual showroom offer with individual tender fee and EMD. 
 Jurisdiction for e‐auction would be Rajkot. 
 In any circumstances any change or amendment in auction procedure and timeliness, it will be 

published on RUDA web site www.rajkotuda.comand (n)code web site https://e‐ auction.nprocure.com 
for bidder acknowledgement. 

 The bidders are requested to check the RUDA web site and (n)code web site periodically during the 
auction process. 

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 
No.: RUDA/E‐Auction/showroom/ 

   Sd/‐ 
   Chief Executive Authority 

Date :‐  Rajkot Urban Development 
Authority Rajkot 

 
 


